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Name Agency Email Address

Aimee Allred NUHOPE aimeerallred@gmail.com

Alex Rawle Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints j.alexrawle@gmail.com

Amanda Grow Grandview for Good amanda@grandviewforgood.org

Becky Austad Layne NUHOPE / NUAMES beckyaustad@weber.edu

Brian Law Holy Cross Davis brianlaw@centura.org

Cathy Gunderson Adult Probation & Parole cgunderson@utah.gov

Casey Layton Davis School District clayton@dsdmail.net

Chad Hunt Intermountain Layton Hospital Chad.Hunt@imail.org

Christi Blankman Davis School District cblankman@dsdmail.net

Dave Haltom Prevention Coordinator, Hill AFB michael.haltom.4@us.af.mil

David McKay Davis Behavioral Health davidm@dbhutah.org

Cyle Hall Layton City Fire chall@laytoncity.org

Heidi Bright Utah Military & Veteran Affairs heidi.bright@va.gov

Isa Perry Davis4Health isa@co.davis.ut.us

Jessica Gehring Davis County Health Department (Suicide Prevention Coordinator) jgehring@co.davis.ut.us

Jeffrey J. Denning First Responders First Jeff@frfirst.com

Josh Boucher Davis County Sheriff's Office jboucher@co.davis.ut.us



Julie Pinchack HAFB, Chief, Integrated Prevention and Resilience
Community Action Board Executive Director

julie.pinchak@us.af.mil

Justin Vincente Davis County Sheriff’s Office jvicente@co.davis.ut.us

Kelcee Oyler Layton City Fire Department koyler@laytoncity.org

Kendra Baum Sol Recovery Community kbaum@sol-recovery.org

Kristen Peer Davis County Health Department (Community Health) kpeer@co.davis.ut.us

Lindsey Pulver NUHOPE lindseypulver@weber.edu

Nathan T Barlow Layton City Fire nbarlow@laytoncity.org

Sadie Wilde USU Extension sadie.wilde@usu.edu

Shelly Van Noy Lindquist/Aaron’s Mortuary shelly@lindquistmortuary.com

Stephanie Dinsmore Davis County Sheriff’s Office sdinsmore@co.davis.ut.us

Teresa Smith Davis County Health Department (Suicide Prevention Coordinator) teresaj@co.davis.ut.us

Travis Baer Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints BaerTR@churchofjesuschrist.org

Trevor Warner Davis County Health Department (PIO) twarner@co.davis.ut.us

Tricia Gallaguer Centerville Police Department tricia.gallaguer@centervilleutah.gov

Tyler Horstman West Bountiful Police thorstman@wbcityut.gov

Victor Cruz Davis Tech victor.cruz@davistech.edu

Wally Larrabee Woods Cross City wolarrabee2138@gmail.com


